PROCLAMAZIONE DELLE LAUREE TRIENNALI

L. Scienze dell’educazione

ACQUAVIVA
AGLIARDI
AMICONE
BAGNASCO
BARGIGIA
BELFIORE
BENEDETTI
BENVENUTO SINFISI
BONETTI
BONFANTI
BONGIOLATTI
BROVELLI
BUSCAGLIA
CALAROTA
CASTIGLIONE
CESTARI

CHINCARINI

1

DEBORA

CARLOTTA

CLARA

CARLOTTA

CLAUDIA

CLAUDIA

FRANCESCA

ALESSIA

LAIS MARA

ELISABETTA

GRETA

ANDREA SOLE

FRANCESCA

NICOLLE

ANNA

STEFANO

ELENA

714945

821573

806615

831657

066220

832542

830527

819065

829611

830444

833702

806567

818254

833801

834763

741130

818355

CIALE

CINQUEPALMI

COLOMBO
CONTESSINI
CORONETTI
CORRARATI
CUSINI
DALMIGLIO
DAVERIO
DE STEFANO
DENTICO
DRESTI
ESPOSITO
FAE
FERRARA
FRIGERIO

GANDINI

LORENZA

ANNALISA

CATERINA

FRANCESCA

GIULIA

GLORIA

SIMONE

GIULIA

MONICA

VALENTINA

GLORIA

GIULIA

GIUSEPPE

CHIARA

GAIA

LAURA

MYRIAM

831137

834081

807080

767907

829548

830828

834778

826050

821409

833821

806946

830499

819587

793545

833917

819433

815030



GIOVANNINI

GIRELLI

GOTTLIEB

GROMBI

INZAGHI

IONATA

LA RIZZA

LAURIOLA

LAZZARONI

LUCCHINI

MAGGIONI

MARCHESI

MARELLI

MARIGLIANO

MARINO

MARNONI

MARTEGANI

MASSARI

MAURI

MAZZA

MILESI

MOLINARI

LIA

SILVIO
VERONICA
MARIA CAMILA
BEATRICE
MARTINA
ANDREA
MARIA PIA
PAOLA
SONIA
DAVIDE
GIADA
SOFIA
PASQUALE
CRISTINA
LUCA
SILVIA
MICHELA
GIULIA
MARINA
ALESSIA

SUSANNA

809375

830244

767759

831718

808432

792306

832364

806665

821368

829754

830871

818415

831321

830372

818407

818181

818962

794974

820146

808284

830207

819027

MOLISANI

MONTAGNER

ONORATO

ORNAGHI

PAGLIAROLI

PANDOLFI

PAOLI

PARNIGONI

PAROLDO

PERLATTI

PERSICO MOLLICA

PETRACCHI

PEZZATI

PIGNATELLI

PORRO

PUGLISI

RAMPONI

RANIERI

REBUFFI

RICCARDI

ROBERTO

ROSSI

LUCA

FEDERICA

GIUSY

MARIA ELENA

GLORIA

JASMINE

IRENE

FEDERICA

MARTINA

NICOLE

LETIZIA

ALESSIA NICOL

VANESSA

LAURA

DENISE

SARA

MILENA

CHIARA

MICHELA MARIA

DEBORAH

LAURA

TANIA

820152

819771

829573

830553

820604

821420

831572

818556

792317

829622

832645

823074

830031

713675

806557

833769

829554

834750

753733

831654

829955

819272



RUTIGLIANO
SCARAMELLI
SCIANARO
SCICHILONE
SCOTTI
SEMPLICI
SORRENTINO
SPERONI

SQUIZZATO

ROSSELLA GIADA

LAURA

LISA ROSAMARIA

ELENA

LUCA

ANDREA

VALENTINA

FEDERICA

ANNA

830136

820521

831007

072921

829567

829802

818239

796143

830416

TACCONI

VALENZISI

VENINI

VERESANI

VILLA

VIOLA

VOLPI

ZUCCOLIN

ELISABETTA

FRANCESCA

FEDERICA

EDOARDO

DEBORA

ARIANNA

FRANCESCA

SARA

605245

829772

833787

819641

774417

823105

831114

781485






